Slot Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 15-July-2009
Features
PCI-7020 LGA775 Intel® Core™ 2 Duo PCI Half-size SBC
with VGA/GbE LAN/SATA/DVI and SSD
Supports LGA 775 Intel Core 2 Duo FSB 1066 MHz processors
Supports Dual Channel DDR2 667 SDRAM up to 4 GB
Supports 6 USB 2.0 ports

ALC 888 Codec
PCA-AUDIO-HDA1E(Optional)
Ordering Information
Part Number LAN S/W RAID VGA COM DVI
PCI-7020F-00A1E Single GbE Yes Yes 2 1
PCI-7020VG-00A1E Single GbE Yes Yes 2 -
PCI-7020LV-00A1E - - Yes 2 -
Bracket View
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
P/N: 1700002223 Printer port cable (2.0 mm pitch) with bracket x 1
P/N: 1700003194 Serial ATA HDD data cable x 1
P/N: 1703150102 Serial ATA HDD power cable x 1
P/N: 1700006196 Power Cable 12P/Big 4P x 2 10 cm x 1
P/N: 1700008762
Dual COM Cable Kit with bracket
(2.0 mm pitch)
x 1
P/N: 1700060202 Keyboard and mouse Y-cable x 1
P/N: 1700002343 ATX feature cable x 1
P/N: 1700014398 4-port USB cable kit (2.0 mm pitch) x 1
P/N: 9689000002 Jumper package x 1
P/N:1960035861N000 HEAT SINK 79 x 79 x 24 mm PCI-7020 x1
Note: Purchasing PCE-7020's proprietary CPU cooler from Advantech is a must. Other
brands' CPU coolers are NOT compatible with PCE-7020.
Accessories
Part Number Description